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General illumination

Reduces lumen maintain flux and working life if used 

in sealed lamp fixtures.  ①

Version:1.0

Applications

30W/40W/50W/60W

LED Garden Light

Applicable cover
D style U style

(Lamp holder:E26/E27/E39/E40)
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High-luming LED 2835SMD, lamp light efficiency up to 140-150lm /W, 
Long life.

Features

140°

Beam angle
    (50%)

Light down

Wide voltage input design, No RF interference,No IR/UV radiation,

No mercury pollution.

Parameter

Model Power Dim.
(E39) CRI SMD IP RateLuminous Eff.

NS-GLA30W-01C-D

40W

4200LM
±300LM 

AC100-277V 140lm/W 2500-7000K Ø141x178mm
Ø5.55x7in >80 2835 64IP

30W

50W

60W

140lm/W

140lm/W

140lm/W

5600LM
±300LM

 8400LM
 ±500LM 

7000LM
±500LM 

AC100-277V

AC100-277V

AC100-277V

2500-7000K

2500-7000K

2500-7000K

>80 2835

>80 2835

>80 2835

64IP

64IP

64IP

CCT(K)Voltage
Lumens
   (LM)

NS-GLA40W-01C-D

NS-GLA50W-01C-D

NS-GLA60W-01C-D

Weight 

0.8Kg

0.8Kg

0.8Kg

0.8Kg

Logistical Data

Package

The package box 
will be used 
according to the 
package condition

The package box 
will be used 
according to the 
package condition

Specially designed for indoor and outdoor lighting.This lamp could 

replace the traditional lamp directly.  suitable for different traditional light 

fixture with easy installation.

 Canopy Lighting,Widely replace the CFL/MH/HID/HPS.  Applied to the

 Lighting,Road Lighting etc.Garden 

Electric energy into light energy utilization rate of more
than 80%, than traditional tube light save electricity above 70%;.

Die-cast aluminum for heat dissipation, no fan design,
Natural ventilation cooling system to accelerate heat dissipation

NS-GLA30W-01C-U

D style U style

NS-GLA40W-01C-U

NS-GLA50W-01C-U

NS-GLA60W-01C-U

Ø141x178mm
Ø5.55x7in

Ø141x178mm
Ø5.55x7in

Ø141x178mm
Ø5.55x7in

Diameter

N.W 

Overall length

Diameter

N.W 

Base E26/E27 E39/E40

141mm

178mm

800g780g

166m
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Small box

Packaging unit
(Pieces/Unit)

Dimensions Gross weight Volume

1
17*17*22cm 0.9Kg 0.006m3

18
Outer Carton

52.5*52.5*47cm 18Kg 0.13m3
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Die casting aluminum
(ADC12)

Material

40W

30W

50W

60W

100W

135W

175W

200W

HPS/HID/MH LED Corn lamp
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